
Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

ASD G.S. I Cagnacci (Colmic)

ASDP Melegnanese

ASD G.S. I Cagnacci (Colmic)

A.D.S. Cannisti Palazzolesi (Maver)

ASD G.P.D. Argentia (Colmic)

A.D.S. Cannisti Palazzolesi (Maver)

APD Amatese Pertusini (Maver)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

G.P.S. La Seregnese (Hydra)

A.S.P.D. Il Barbo (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Blue Fish (Hydra)

ASD Longobardi (Milo)

ASD G.P.D. Argentia (Colmic)

APSD Sangiulianesi 81 (Colmic)

ASD Rogoredo 84 FC Robarello (Hydra)

ASD Cinque Mulini (Colmic)

A.D.P.S. Le Groane (Milo)

ASD G.S. I Cagnacci (Colmic)

ASD Rogoredo 84 FC Robarello (Hydra)

ASD La Carpanela (Tubertini)

Fondazione A.T.M. Sez.Pesca (Milo)

APSD Sangiulianesi 81 (Colmic)

APD Amatese Pertusini (Maver)

ASD G.P.D. Argentia (Colmic)

ASD Milano 75

A.D.P.S. Limbiatesi (Colmic)

A.D.S. Cannisti Palazzolesi (Maver)

ASD Cinque Mulini (Colmic)

ASD Rogoredo 84 FC Robarello (Hydra)

ASD G.S. I Cagnacci (Colmic)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(D)

50.0

62.0

62.5

64.0

65.0

65.0

65.5

67.0

67.5

70.0

70.5

73.0

73.0

73.0

75.0

76.0

77.0

78.0

78.0

78.5

80.0

80.5

83.0

83.5

83.5

84.5

84.5

84.5

86.0

86.5

6.0- 14.0- 13.0- 17.0

10.0- 21.0- 10.0- 21.0

13.0- 16.0- 12.0- 21.5

14.5- 15.0- 20.5- 14.0

24.0- 14.0-  7.0- 20.0

16.0- 24.0- 14.0- 11.0

12.0- 16.5- 20.0- 17.0

21.0- 16.0- 17.0- 13.0

12.0- 19.0- 25.5- 11.0

18.0- 21.0- 18.0- 13.0

20.0- 20.5-  9.0- 21.0

23.0- 18.0- 23.0-  9.0

11.5- 19.0- 21.5- 21.0

14.0- 20.0- 19.0- 20.0

14.0- 25.0- 11.5- 24.5

23.0- 12.0- 25.0- 16.0

18.0- 22.0- 17.0- 20.0

26.0-  8.0- 22.5- 21.5

20.0- 20.0- 17.0- 21.0

24.0- 20.0- 12.0- 22.5

27.0- 17.5- 19.5- 16.0

28.0- 23.0-  9.0- 20.5

22.0- 18.0- 23.0- 20.0

22.0- 16.0- 25.5- 20.0

26.0- 21.0- 20.5- 16.0

22.5- 14.5- 27.5- 20.0

23.0- 22.0- 14.5- 25.0

18.0- 22.0- 17.5- 27.0

20.0- 21.0- 27.0- 18.0

16.0- 21.0- 20.5- 29.0

31,645

23,275

23,465

31,550

26,190

30,615

24,800

29,290

27,283

41,215

22,105

26,336

20,135

21,755

23,290

21,140

21,360

21,620

22,715

22,450

21,795

25,430

18,930

20,690

25,235

18,930

15,100

22,605

23,935

30,560
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Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
Totale

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

G.P.S. La Seregnese (Hydra)

A.S.P.D. Il Barbo (Trabucco)

ASD Europesca Abbiategrasso

ASD Laghetto Verde (Colmic)

APD Amatese Pertusini (Maver)

ASD P.D. Tritium (Tubertini)

A.P.D. Novatesi (Maver)

Pescatori Colognesi Nord 2000

G.P.S. La Seregnese (Hydra)

ASD Lenza Azzurra Lainate (Maver)

Pescatori Colognesi Nord 2000

A.P.S.D. Puciafil (Trabucco)

A.S.P.D. Il Barbo (Trabucco)

A.S.P.D. La Ciarlasca (Alcedo Sensas)

ADPS Paderno Dugnano (Colmic)

Fondazione A.T.M. Sez.Pesca (Milo)

ASD P.D. Tritium (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Le Groane (Milo)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

ASD Cannisti Ambrosiani

A.S.P.D. Il Barbo (Trabucco)

ASD Europesca Abbiategrasso

A.S.P.D. Il Barbo (Trabucco)

A.D.P.S. Le Groane (Milo)

Fondazione A.T.M. Sez.Pesca (Milo)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(E)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(D)

(C)

(C)

88.0

88.0

88.5

91.5

91.5

92.0

92.0

92.5

93.0

95.5

95.5

96.0

96.5

99.5

102.0

104.5

105.0

109.0

113.5

125.0

125.5

135.0

137.0

137.5

138.5

17.0- 21.0- 22.0- 28.0

23.0- 20.0- 23.5- 21.5

23.0- 20.5- 25.0- 20.0

21.0- 22.0- 30.0- 18.5

19.0- 27.0- 24.5- 21.0

12.0- 27.0- 21.0- 32.0

18.0- 28.0- 25.0- 21.0

26.5- 28.0- 21.0- 17.0

25.0- 19.0- 26.0- 23.0

21.5- 24.0- 35.0- 15.0

23.0- 29.0- 21.5- 22.0

31.0- 12.0- 28.0- 25.0

26.0- 20.0- 30.5- 20.0

21.0- 24.0- 24.5- 30.0

29.0- 22.0- 29.0- 22.0

23.0- 23.0- 24.5- 34.0

28.0- 31.5- 27.5- 18.0

23.0- 36.0- 24.0- 26.0

26.5- 32.0- 30.0- 25.0

30.0- 32.0- 24.0- 39.0

32.0- 30.0- 28.0- 35.5

39.0- 32.5- 38.5- 25.0

26.0- 26.0- 44.0- 41.0

29.5- 28.0- 44.0- 36.0

35.5- 27.0- 32.0- 44.0

21,785

20,341

20,541

21,035

21,425

16,535

18,445

16,187

15,693

23,925

18,600

17,035

21,891

18,321

16,425

16,675

23,732

18,140

12,215

12,940

10,218

8,761

9,855

11,030

4,635
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